

## NewbaSKINmini announces National partnership with Aesthetic Management Solutions as sole National Distribution company

NewbaSKINmini announces National partnership with Aesthetic Management Solutions as the sole National Distribution company.

CHARLOTTE, NC, UNITED STATES, January 29, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Aesthetic Management Solutions</u> Announces Strategic Partnership with <u>NewbaSKINmini</u>

Aesthetic Management Solutions, a leading provider of world-class aesthetic solutions for the medical community, is pleased to announce a strategic partnership with NewbaSKINmini, the latest innovation in facial rejuvenation.

## Founded in 2015, Aesthetic



Management Solutions specializes in sourcing and distributing FDA-cleared aesthetic devices that deliver exceptional patient outcomes. By partnering with top-tier manufacturers, the company provides cutting-edge technology to plastic surgeons, dermatologists, and medical spas.

"Our company is excited to collaborate with NewbaSKINmini because it represents the latest advancement in facial rejuvenation, offering superior results for patients," said Dewitt Hunt, President and CEO of Aesthetic Management Solutions. "This partnership aligns with our mission to bring the most trusted and effective aesthetic solutions to the market."

For more information about the NewbaSKINmini<sup>™</sup>, please contact Aesthetic Management

## Solutions at:

www.NewbaSKIN.com
www.AMS-healthcare.com
info@ams-healthcare.com

## ٢

Our company is excited to collaborate with NewbaSKINmini because it represents the latest advancement in facial rejuvenation, offering superior results for patients," Dewitt Hunt, President and CEO of Aesthetic Management Solutions



Dewitt Hunt Aesthetic Management Solutions +1 8007046549 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Instagram TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/781398668

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.